St. Joseph the Worker Festival

June 7th, 8th & 9th!

Celebrating Faith

60th Anniversary of St. Joseph the Worker School

&

Science

50th Anniversary of the Lunar Landing



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Be a Sponsor of the SJW Festival, Advertise, & Get Some Great Bonuses!

Triple Platinum \$1,000+

- * Corporate Banner
- * Identification of Triple Platinum sponsorship on the Parish and school website with a hyperlink to your corporate or business website.
- * DJ recognition during the SJW 2019 Festival.
- * Main stage recognition on banner.
- Recognition on Parish Weekly Bulletin.
- 200 ride tickets (\$200 value) and 20 food and beverage tickets

Double Platinum \$750+

- * Corporate banner
- Identification of Double Platinum sponsorship on the Parish and school website with hyperlink to your corporate or business website.
- * Main stage recognition on banner.
- * Recognition in Parish Weekly Bulletin.
- * 100 ride tickets (\$100 value) and 14 food and beverage tickets

Platinum \$500+

- Standard Banner
- * Identification of Platinum sponsorship on the Parish and school website with a hyperlink to your corporate or business website.
- * Main stage recognition on banner. Recognition in Parish Weekly Bulletin.
- 50 ride tickets (\$50 value) and 10 food and beverage tickets

Gold \$250+

- * Main stage recognition on banner
- * Recognition in Parish Weekly Bulletin.
- * 20 ride tickets (\$20 value) and 4 food and beverage tickets.

Silver \$100+

- * Main stage recognition on banner.
- * Recognition in Parish Weekly Bulletin.

Bronze \$50

* Main stage recognition banner.

SPONSORSHIP

Name for Acknowledgment		Phone Number	
Contact Person	□Business/ organization □Individual □Anonymous Email		
Street Address, City, State, Zip			
DONATE ITEMS TO THE AUCTION		DONATE CASH	
Item Name	\$Amount	Fair Market Value (per item)	
Item description (including any restricti	ons)		

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO: 19808 Cantlay St, Winnetka CA 91306. Send completed form and check prior to May 27 to ensure all banners will be finalized. For questions, the SJW Festival Chairperson may be reached at (818) 822-4683. St. Joseph the Worker is a501(c) 3 charitable organization. St. Joseph the Worker reserves the right to modify item descriptions, to package donated items from multiple donors, and to make auction assignments based on categories on all incoming items. All auction items are to be delivered to the parish office.